TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY

THUR-SAT

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY

KESWICK VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

NOV 14
NOV 16

NOV 28
NOV 30
DEC1

DEC4
DEC5
DEC8

DEC11
DEC 15

DEC 18

DEC 28-30

JAN 2
JAN4
JAN S

JANS
JAN11

JAN 16
JAN 18
JAN19

JAN 23
JAN 25
JAN 27

FEB 1
FEB 2

FEB 6
FEB 8
FEB 10

PR ®

®

®®®

2023-2024

PRESEASON — CLEARWATER CENTRALCATHOLIC
PRESEASON —OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY

SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
CLASSICALACADEMY OF SARASOTA

OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL
AMERICAN COLLEGIATE ACADEMY
AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY

CANTERBURY SCHOOL
SARASOTA MILITARY ACADEMY

LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
KESWICK SUNCOAST CLASSICTOURNAMENT

BISHOP MCLAUGHLIN CATHOLICSCHOOL
ACADEMY AT THE LAKES
UNIVERSALACADEMY

BISHOP MCLAUGHLIN CATHOLICSCHOOL
ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY

AMERICAN COLLEGIATE ACADEMY
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
HACKETTSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

CLASSICALACADEMY OF SARASOTA
ST. PETERSBURG CATHOLICHIGH SCHOOL
CONFERENCE PLAYOFF @ CANTERBURY SCHOOL

UNIVERSALACADEMY
ACADEMY AT THE LAKES

FHSAA DISTRICT QUARTERFINALS
FHSAA DISTRICT SEMIFINALS
FHSAA DISTRICT FINALS

6:00
6:00

7:00
7:30
7:00

8:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00

1:30

TBD

7:00
7:00
7:30

7:00
7:30

7:00
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
TBD

7:30
7:30

TBD
TBD
7:00



