

## KESWICK VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2023-2024

TUESDAY	NOV 14		PRESEASON – CLEARWATER CENTRAL CATHOLIC	6:00
THURSDAY	NOV 16	@	PRESEASON – OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY	6:00
TUESDAY	NOV 28		SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
THURSDAY	NOV 30		INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:30
FRIDAY	DEC 1	@	CLASSICAL ACADEMY OF SARASOTA	7:00
MONDAY	DEC 4	@	OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL	8:00
TUESDAY	DEC 5	@	AMERICAN COLLEGIATE ACADEMY	7:00
FRIDAY	DEC 8	@	AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY	7:00
MONDAY	DEC 11		CANTERBURY SCHOOL	7:00
FRIDAY	DEC 11	@	SARASOTA MILITARY ACADEMY	7:00
TRIDAT	DLC 13	w	SANASOTA MILITART ACADEMI	7.00
MONDAY	DEC 18	@	LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	1:30
		J		
THUR-SAT	DEC 28-30		KESWICK SUNCOAST CLASSIC TOURNAMENT	TBD
TUESDAY	JAN 2		BISHOP MCLAUGHLIN CATHOLIC SCHOOL	7:00
THURSDAY	JAN 4	@	ACADEMY AT THE LAKES	7:00
FRIDAY	JAN 5	@	UNIVERSALACADEMY	7:30
TUESDAY	JAN 9	<b>@</b>	BISHOP MCLAUGHLIN CATHOLIC SCHOOL	7:00
		@		
THURSDAY	JAN 11		ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY	7:30
TUESDAY	JAN 16		AMERICAN COLLEGIATE ACADEMY	7:00
THURSDAY	JAN 18	@	INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:30
FRIDAY	JAN 19	C	HACKETTSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL	7:30
	37 3 _5			
TUESDAY	JAN 23		CLASSICAL ACADEMY OF SARASOTA	7:30
THURSDAY	JAN 25		ST. PETERSBURG CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL	7:30
SATURDAY	JAN 27	@	CONFERENCE PLAYOFF @ CANTERBURY SCHOOL	TBD
-				
THURSDAY	FEB 1		UNIVERSALACADEMY	7:30
FRIDAY	FEB 2		ACADEMY AT THE LAKES	7:30
THECDAY	EED 6	<b>@</b>	EUS A A DISTRICT OF IA DTEDTINIALS	TDD
TUESDAY	FEB 6	@	FHSAA DISTRICT QUARTERFINALS	TBD
THURSDAY	FEB 8	@	FHSAA DISTRICT SEMIFINALS	TBD
SATURDAY	FEB 10	@	FHSAA DISTRICT FINALS	7:00